EXPERTISE@LESTARI

® Landscape Ecology

® Education for Sustainable Development
@ Green Technology ® Chemical/Biosensor

Environmental Law & Management Environmental Sociology

® GIS

@® Water Quality ® Environmental Health

Qoo @ Sustainable Development
@ Sustainability

® Integrated Water Resources Management @ Urban Livability

@ Disaster Risk Reduction
® Atmospheric Chemistry ® Urban and Regional Planning

@ Virtual Reality ® Mangrove Ecology

@ Human Habitat and Settlement @ Economy Development

@® Geoparks @ Chemical Management

Institute for Environment and Development (LESTARI) Lyg

The National University of Malaysia (UKM) UNIVERSITL KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA



PROFESSOR

Prof. Dr. Joy Jacqueline Pereira

Areas of Expertise:
1. Environmental Geoscience

2. Natural Hazards and Climate Prof. Dr. Norhayati Ahmad

Adaptation .
2P Areas of Expertise:
3. Mineral Resources and
. 1. Zoology
Environment

2. Biodiversity Heritage
3. Geopark Development

norhayatiahmad@ukm.edu.my

joy@ukm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rizal Razman

Areas of Expertise:

1. Environmental Law and
Management

2. Governance for Sustainability
and Environmental Justice

3. Environmental Sustainability
in Health and Technology
related Studies )

mrizal@ukm.edu.my khaiernlee@ukm.edu.my

Prof. Ts. Dr. Lee Khai Ern

Areas of Expertise:

1. Green Technology

2. Sustainability Management

3. Environmental and Water
Management

Prof. ChM. Dr. Goh Choo T
rof. C r. Goh Choo Ta Prof. Dr. Ahmad Fariz Mohamed

Areas of Expertise:

1. Chemical Governance

2. Chemical Safety & Security
3. Health Risk Assessment

gohchoota@ukm.edu.my

Areas of Expertise:

1. Environmental Sustainability
Management

2. Waste Management

3. Urban Livability

fariz@ukm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Sarah Aziz Abdul Ghani Aziz

Areas of Expertise:

1. Environmental and Natural
Resources Law

2. Law and Sustainability

saziz@ukm.edu.my




ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

Areas of Expertise:

1. Landscape Ecology
2. Wildlife Ecology
3. Ecology

saiful @ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Saiful Arif Abdullah

Assoc. Prof. ChM. Dr.Tan Ling Ling

Areas of Expertise:

1. Analytical Chemistry

2. Sensor/Biosensor

3. Environmental Chemistry

lingling@ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tanot Unjah

Areas of Expertise:

1. Conservation Geology

2. Geotourism

3. Natural Resources
Management

tanot-u@ukm.edu.my

Areas of Expertise:

1. Geographical Information
Science

2. Geohazard

3. Urban Geography

nuriah@ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nor Zalina Harun

Areas of Expertise:
1. Human Habitat & Settlement
2. Community Landscape
3. Green Infrastructure

nzalina@ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sharina Abdul Halim

Areas of Expertise:

I.
2.

3.

Environmental Sociology
Sustainable Livelihoods of
Island & Indigenous
Communities

Community Engagement in
Heritage Conservation

sharinahalim@ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. A. Aldrie Amir

Areas of Expertise:

1. Mangrove Ecology

2. Mangrove Management and
Conservation

3. Habitat and Ecosystems
Dynamics, Complexity and
Sustainability

aldrie@ukm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Gs. Dr. Nuriah Abd Majid



SENIOR LECTURER

Dr. Rospidah Ghazali

Areas of Expertise:

1. Economy Development

2. Agriculture and Food
Security

rospidah@ukm.edu.my

Gs. Dr. Nurfashareena Muhamad

Areas of Expertise:

1. Disaster Risk Reduction

2. Geographical Information
System

3. Decision-Support System

fasha@ukm.edu.my

Ts. Dr. Lim Chen Kim

Areas of Expertise:

1. Virtual Reality Sustainability
2. Digital Heritage Conservation
3. E-Tourism

kim@ukm.edu.my

Gs. Dr. Aida Soraya Shamsuddin

Areas of Expertise:

1. Water Quality and
Contamination Studies

2. Environmental Health &
Risk Assessment

3. Geographical Information
System (GIS) Applications
in Environmental Studies

aidasoraya@ukm.edu.my

Dr. Mir Sujaul Islam

Areas of Expertise:
Areas of Expertise:

1. Hydrology, Water Quality and
Water Resources Management

2. Land Use and Integrated
Catchment Management
Evaluation

3. Soil Resources and Erosion
Modeling

sujaul@ukm.edu.my

www.ukm.my/lestari

Dr. Nor Diana Mohd Idris

Areas of Expertise:

1. Socioeconomic Impact

2. Environmental Economic

3. Poverty & Rural
Development

nordiana@ukm.edu.my

Ts. Dr. Murnira Othman

Areas of Expertise:

1. Atmospheric Chemistry

2. Indoor Air Assessment and
Management

murnira@ukm.edu.my

Dr. Minhaz Farid Ahmed

Areas of Expertise:

1. Water Education, Management,
Communication &
Collaboration (WEMC?)

2. Climate Change Adaptation and
Mitigation

3. Sustainable Development Goals

minhaz@ukm.edu.my

Dr. Aziemah Zulkifli

Areas of Expertise:
1. Environmental Health
2. Health Risk Assessment

aziemah_zul@ukm.edu.my

Dr. Nadzirah Hosen

Areas of Expertise:

1. Urban and Regional
Planning

2. Tourism Planning

3. Traditional Ecological

nadzirahosen@ukm.edu.my
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